
Dudley  #1

Dudley  #2

Dudley  #3

Dudley  #4
Dudley  #5

Sti l lm an #6

John son  #7M uz zy  #8

M uz zy  #9

M uz zy
#10

M uz zy  #11
M uz zy  #12

M uz zy
#13

Warren
#14

0

1

2

3

4

H A R R I N GT O N R D

F
O

RE
ST 

S
T

unknown unk

MASSACHUSETTS AV

OLDE BURYING GROUNDS GRAVE RECORDING PROJECTTEAM SECTION MAP

Town of Lexington MA
MIS Department
J Seppala 
GIS Database Administrator
781-862-0500
5/18/2011


